
B.C.C. - SEMINOLE COUNTY, FL 

BID TABULATION SHEET 
 
BID NUMBER:  CC-5306-23/TAD 
 
PROJECT TITLE:   Yankee Lake WRF Renewal & Replacement 
Phase II 
 

BID OPENING DATE:    
Wednesday, December 6, 2023 at 2:00 P.M. (EST) 

ALL BIDS ACCEPTED BY SEMINOLE COUNTY ARE SUBJECT 
TO THE COUNTY'S TERMS AND CONDITIONS AND ANY AND 
ALL ADDITIONAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS SUBMITTED BY 
THE BIDDERS ARE REJECTED AND SHALL HAVE NO FORCE 
AND EFFECT.  BID DOCUMENTS FROM THE VENDORS 
LISTED HEREIN ARE THE ONLY BIDS RECEIVED TIMELY AS 
OF THE ABOVE OPENING DATE AND TIME.  ALL OTHER BID 
DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED IN RESPONSE TO THIS 
SOLICITATION, IF ANY, ARE HEREBY REJECTED AS LATE. 

Ovation Construction Company, Inc. 
361 S. Central Ave 
Oviedo, FL 32765 
 
Johnny Walker 
P: 407-756-7240 
E: johnny@ovationinc.net 

L7 Construction, Inc. 
275 Hunt Park Cove 
Longwood, FL 32750 
 
Brett Lefever 
P: 321-972-9325 
E: blefever@l7constructs.com 

Sawcross, Inc. 
10970 New Berlin Rd 
Jacksonville, FL 32226 
 
Christina Parker 
P: N/A 
E: christinap@sawcross.com  

 $2,909,291.89 $3,467,000.00 $3,572,000.00 

 
Tabulated and posted by:  Tony Durrum, Sr. Procurement Analyst, Wednesday, December 6, 2023, 5:07PM (EST) 

 
Recommendation and Notice of Intent to Award: Ovation Construction Company, Inc. (Updated January 23, 2024, 5:00PM) 
 
BCC Date: 2/27/2024 
 
 
  

mailto:johnny@ovationinc.net
mailto:blefever@l7constructs.com
mailto:christinap@sawcross.com

